
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK; Date Recorded=
1995;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

199502010000
28491

02/01/1995
02:04:12

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

DELTA
FUNDING
CORP

18 97 199502010000
28421

Lot#:93
Book:18 Pg:97
Desc:1995-
02842

199502170000
43521

02/17/1995
12:14:55

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

199407110002
17841

199502020000
30041

02/02/1995
02:32:21

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

COLLATERAL
MORT LTD

199406020001
76391

199502200000
44401

02/20/1995
09:55:52

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

199501120000
10951

199502020000
30071

02/02/1995
02:40:42

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor RELEASES NETTLES,
JAMES
BRUCE

199502230000
47571

02/23/1995
11:29:06

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

DELTA
FUNDING
CORP

199502230000
47561

199502070000
34311

02/07/1995
12:55:02

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

199407110002
16731

199502070000
34321

02/07/1995
12:55:03

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

199407250002
33161

199502080000
34641

02/08/1995
08:48:34

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
CORP

199502080000
34631

199502080000
35181

02/08/1995
12:35:51

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

199405230001
64941

199502090000
36341

02/09/1995
02:03:43

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

APPLETON
MORTGAGE
CORP

199502090000
36331

199503010000
53021

03/01/1995
12:21:00

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

199405230001
65611

199502140000
39541

02/14/1995
08:40:26

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

DELTA
FUNDING
CORP

5 18 199502140000
39511

Lot#:4 Blk:1
Book:5 Pg:18
Desc:1995-
03951

199502140000
40361

02/14/1995
02:04:27

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLLATERAL
MORT LTD

199410140003
12791



199503060000
57081

03/06/1995
10:47:56

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MIDSOUTH
MORTGAGE
INC

199503060000
57071

199503060000
57751

03/06/1995
02:51:50

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor RELEASES RAICHE,
KENNETH G

199504030000
83301

04/03/1995
09:37:21

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor RELEASES FORD, T BRAD

199504040000
85141

04/04/1995
09:55:57

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

199308170002
44701

199503170000
70291

03/17/1995
11:30:55

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor RELEASES HARNAHA,
TERRY A

199504060000
88651

04/06/1995
10:58:19

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
CAPITAL
MORT CORP

15 11 199504060000
88641

Lot#:38
Book:15 Pg:11
Desc:1995-
08864

199504100000
91621

04/10/1995
10:49:40

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor RELEASES DICK,
HERBERT
GLENN

199503270000
76951

03/27/1995
09:14:53

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

DELTA
FUNDING
CORP

14 69 199503270000
76941

Lot#:65
Book:14 Pg:69
Desc:1995-
7694

199504180001
00231

04/18/1995
09:34:18

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLLATERAL
MORT LTD

199503220000
73441

199505050001
18041

05/05/1995
12:57:09

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor RELEASES MARSH,
JANICE S

199408290002
66361

199504270001
10141

04/27/1995
01:46:29

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

DELTA
FUNDING
CORP

14 114 199504270001
10131

Lot#:33
Book:14
Pg:114
Desc:1995-
11013

199505180001
29951

05/18/1995
08:46:23

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

199503280000
79031

199506080001
50331

06/08/1995
01:26:20

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

DELTA
FUNDING
CORP

5 35 199506080001
50321

Lot#:39 Book:5
Pg:35
Desc:1995-
15032

199506080001
50291

06/08/1995
01:26:15

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE MCKAY,
STEVE C

4 41 Lot#:7 Lot:&
Blk:1 Book:4
Pg:41 Desc:8
AND 9 BLK 1

199506190001
58381

06/19/1995
08:38:58

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor RELEASES BRADFORD,
MARK A

199304210001
10841



199506020001
43781

06/02/1995
11:59:59

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor RELEASES NEAL, JOHN C
III

199308160002
41891


