Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199502010000 28491	02/01/1995 02:04:12	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	DELTA FUNDING CORP			18	97	199502010000 28421	Lot#:93 Book:18 Pg:97 Desc:1995- 02842
199502170000 13521	02/17/1995 12:14:55	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantee	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD					199407110002 17841	
99502020000 80041	02/02/1995 02:32:21	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantee	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	COLLATERAL MORT LTD					199406020001 76391	
199502200000 14401	02/20/1995 09:55:52	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD					199501120000 10951	
199502020000 30071	02/02/1995 02:40:42	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	NETTLES, JAMES BRUCE						
99502230000 17571	02/23/1995 11:29:06	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	DELTA FUNDING CORP					199502230000 47561	
199502070000 34311	02/07/1995 12:55:02	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD					199407110002 16731	
199502070000 34321	02/07/1995 12:55:03	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD					199407250002 33161	
99502080000 34641	02/08/1995 08:48:34	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST CAPITAL MORTGAGE CORP					199502080000 34631	
199502080000 35181	02/08/1995 12:35:51	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantee	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD					199405230001 64941	
99502090000 36341	02/09/1995 02:03:43	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	APPLETON MORTGAGE CORP					199502090000 36331	
99503010000 33021	03/01/1995 12:21:00	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD					199405230001 65611	
99502140000 9541	02/14/1995 08:40:26	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	DELTA FUNDING CORP			5	18	199502140000 39511	Lot#:4 Blk:1 Book:5 Pg:18 Desc:1995- 03951
99502140000 10361	02/14/1995 02:04:27	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLLATERAL MORT LTD					199410140003 12791	

	T	T	T	1	1			1	T	
199503060000 57081	03/06/1995 10:47:56	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MIDSOUTH MORTGAGE INC				199503060000 57071	
199503060000 57751	03/06/1995 02:51:50	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	RAICHE, KENNETH G					
199504030000 83301	04/03/1995 09:37:21	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	FORD, T BRAD					
199504040000 85141	04/04/1995 09:55:57	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantee	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD				199308170002 44701	
199503170000 70291	03/17/1995 11:30:55	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	HARNAHA, TERRY A					
199504060000 88651	04/06/1995 10:58:19	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST CAPITAL MORT CORP		15	11	199504060000 88641	Lot#:38 Book:15 Pg:11 Desc:1995- 08864
199504100000 91621	04/10/1995 10:49:40	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	DICK, HERBERT GLENN					
199503270000 76951	03/27/1995 09:14:53	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	DELTA FUNDING CORP		14	69	199503270000 76941	Lot#:65 Book:14 Pg:69 Desc:1995- 7694
199504180001 00231	04/18/1995 09:34:18	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLLATERAL MORT LTD				199503220000 73441	
199505050001 18041	05/05/1995 12:57:09	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	MARSH, JANICE S				199408290002 66361	
199504270001 10141	04/27/1995 01:46:29	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	DELTA FUNDING CORP		14	114	199504270001 10131	Lot#:33 Book:14 Pg:114 Desc:1995- 11013
199505180001 29951	05/18/1995 08:46:23	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD				199503280000 79031	
199506080001 50331	06/08/1995 01:26:20	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	DELTA FUNDING CORP		5	35	199506080001 50321	Lot#:39 Book:5 Pg:35 Desc:1995- 15032
199506080001 50291	06/08/1995 01:26:15	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MCKAY, STEVE C		4	41		Lot#:7 Lot:& Blk:1 Book:4 Pg:41 Desc:8 AND 9 BLK 1
199506190001 58381	06/19/1995 08:38:58	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	BRADFORD, MARK A				199304210001 10841	

	11:59:59	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS	Grantor	NEAL, JOHN C			199308160002 41891	
		BANK						